
Morvan Classic Burger VOA 
Grilled 8oz Jersey beef burger, brioche style bun, 
Monterey Jack cheese, onion chutney, lettuce,
tomato, onion rings, French fries, salad garnish

Fish & Chips 
Beer battered seasonal white fish, chunky chips,
mushy peas, tartar sauce, sea salt, lemon

Club Sandwich
Chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion & cheese,
served triple decked on toasted white or
wholemeal bread, served with French fries

Tandoori Skewers VOA
Tandoori marinated chicken skewers, tikka masala
sauce, rice, mini naan breads, sesame seeds

Southern Fried Chicken
Caesar Salad 
Southern fried chicken goujons, gem lettuce,
parmesan, croutons, smoked bacon, Caesar dressing,
served with French fries

Falafel Buddha Bowl (v) 
Crispy fried falafel, seasonal leaves, pickled red
cabbage, cherry tomato, cucumber, red onion,
boiled egg, hummus, ranch dressing

Sirloin Steak 
Grilled 10oz Irish sirloin steak, French fries, rocket,
tomato & red onion salad, balsamic dressing,
garlic butter

Tomato & Mozzarella Pasta (v) 
Tortellini filled with tomato ragu & mozzarella,
sundried tomato, basil & garlic sauce, garlic bread
croutons, rocket salad, balsamic, parmesan

£13.95

£13.95

£11.95

£13.95

£12.95

£12.95

£21.95

£13.95

Morvan Classics
Bar Menu

Desserts 
Sticky toffee pudding
toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream 

Chocolate brownie 
chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream

Vegan lemon & blueberry
cheesecake 
raspberry sorbet 

Cheese plate
served with crackers, chutney & grapes

Selection of ice creams

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£7.50

£4.50

All Sides 
Skin on French fries
Chunky chips
Beer battered onion rings
Side salad
Seasonal vegetables

£3.95



Soup of the Day 
served with a crusty bread roll & butter

£4.50

Sliced Wiltshire ham, 
English mustard & beef tomato

Smoked salmon, cream cheese, 
watercress

Smoked cheddar cheese, 
tomato & Branston pickle 

(Vegan smoked cheddar available) 
(V, VE)

Chicken breast,
garlic sriracha mayonnaise, 

wild rocket

Pastrami, Monterey Jack cheese, 
pickles, black truffle mayonnaise

Sandwiches
All sandwiches are served with 

Skin on French fries, salad garnish & coleslaw

Choose either 
Thick cut white bread or wholemeal 

granary bread

Soup & Sandwiches

Vegetarian, Vegan & Gluten free options are available

£8.95

Please advise your server of any allergens


